Proportional directional valve NG 6 PVS 6
AROFLEX AG
Hydr. + El. Steuerungstechnik
Unteräuliweg 4
CH-8560 Märstetten
Phone
Fax
0041/71/657'19'28

spool type N, D and T
 other functions on request
Type Code
PVS 6 -... -... -... -...
     omit
12 VDC
EEx em II T4
= 24 VDC standard
= 12 VDC
= explosion proof execution  24 VDC
     Type and design acc. table overview
     Flow range
     5 /  5  = 0.01 - 5  l/min
3 / 17 = 0.05 -17 l/min
     1 = 4/2 way function
2 = 4/3 way function
     Proportional valve NG 6
Ordering specification (Example):                                                            Type code:
• proportional valve NG 6 • spool type T
• 4/3 way function • flow range 0.05 - 17 l/min
PVS 6-2-3/17-T
Proportional directional valve NG 6  PVS 6
AROFLEX AG
Hydr. + El. Steuerungstechnik
Unteräuliweg 4
CH-8560 Märstetten
Phone
Fax
0041/71/657'19'28
0041/71/657'21'51
02.07 sheet no. 2.1.3.e
Data subject to change
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
0 200 400 600 800 1000
PVS 6-...-3/17-...
PVS 6-...-5/5-...
I [mA]
Q [l/m in]
0
2
4
6
8
0 50 100 150 200 250
p [bar]
Q [l/min]
800 mA
600 mA
400 mA
Q-p Characteristics:
PVS 6-...-5/5-...
Flow rate (Q)
depending on the test
pressure (p)
Measuring conditions:
- hydraulic oil HLP 46; viscosity 46 mm2/s
- fluid temperature 40...50° C
Characteristics of PVS 6-…-5/5-…EEx em II T4 are similar to PVS 6-…-5/5-…
Characteristics
Q-I Characteristics:
PVS 6-...-5/5-...
         and
PVS 6-...-3/17-...
Flow rate (Q) depending
on the current (I)